Gardena Police Department

4-CARS

Gardena Crime Accountability and Reduction Strategy

Part-1 Crimes and Maps - 30 Day Period

Sun February 11, 2024

through

Crime locations are listed as street block addresses or intersections.
date, but efforts are made to keep the information accurate. Crime data is dynamic and not always accurate because not all crimes are

Tue March 12, 2024
The crime data displayed may not be accurate or completely up to

reported and crime classification relies on the information provided by involved parties. The major Part-1 crime categories are listed and
displayed on accompanying maps. These include robbery, burglary, auto theft, theft and various felony assaults. The Gardena Police
Department has no responsibility for the accuracy of this data and accompanying map.

@ ROBBERY - OTHER

B ROBBERY - STRONGARM

Gardena PD - 30 Day Crime
Date: 3/12/2024 Time: 5:15:57 AM

ROBBERY
2/13/24 8:51 am ROBBERY - KNIFE 1500 W 154TH ST
1 2 3 2/15/24 4:26 pm ROBBERY - STRONGARM 16600 S VERMONT AVE
2/17/24 2:51 pm ROBBERY - STRONGARM 13100 S WESTERN AVE
4 5 6 2/25/24  2:53 pm ROBBERY - STRONGARM 1900 W 162ND ST
. 1 2/26/24 4:07 pm ROBBERY - STRONGARM S VERMONT AVE & CARNELIAN PL
7 . g 9 10 3/6/24 9:26 am ROBBERY - KNIFE 15900 S WESTERN AVE
3/11/24  3:.04 am ROBBERY - OTHER 15000 S WESTERN AVE
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BURGLARY

BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -
BURGLARY -

a8 42 43

"
Crime Desc 44 O
(P BURGLARY - COM D

#y BURGLARY - OTHER
4 BURGLARY - RES

‘-1-5

Gardena PD - 30 Day Crime
Date: 3M12/2024 Time: 5:18:55 AM

BURGLARY - COM = COMMERCIAL
BURGLARY - RES = RESIDENTIAL
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2111124
2112124
2114124
2/16/24
2117124
211824
2125124
2127124
2127124
2128124
2129124

1:53 am
4:44 pm
3:.01 pm
4:32 am
9:18 am
5:59 pm
4:27 am
9:56 am
10:29 am
2:29 am
8:14 am

3/2/24 9:54 pm
32124 6:24 pm
3/5/24 8:43 am
3/7/24 5:32 pm
3/8/24 2:04 pm
3/10/24 1:14 am
3/10/24 8:18 am
3/11/24 1:13am
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13000 RUTHELEN ST
1000 W 130TH ST

1500 W ARTESIA SQ

1000 W ROSECRANS AVE
16600 S NORMANDIE AVE
12900 CIMARRON AVE
16800 S RAYMOND AVE
2100 W 146TH ST

16300 GRAMERCY PL
1400 W 178TH ST

1200 W GARDENA BLVD
15600 VAN NESS AVE
1800 W 155TH CT

2000 MARINE AVE

13700 VAN BUREN AVE
2300 W ROSECRANS AVE
18000 S HARVARD BLVD
1500 W ARTESIA BLVD
1600 W 145TH ST



HOMICIDE, SEXUAL ASSAULT, AGGRIVATED ASSAULT
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Felony Assaults

@ HOMICIDE

212124 12:49 am
2115/24 12:40 pm
21524 5:04 pm
B 2120124 10:34 am
11 2/20/24 5:23 pm
212324 2:28 am
@ 2122/24 11:18 pm
@ 212324 8:46 pm
2124/24 6:35 pm
19 2126/24 7:29 am
17 212524 6:07 pm
212924 3:35 pm
@ 32124 9:45 am
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A SEXUAL ASSAULT

& ASSAULT

Gardena PD - 30 Day Crime
Date: 3M12/2024 Time: 5:23:54 AM

ASSAULT - OTHER WEAPON
DOMESTIC ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ASSAULT
ASSAULT - FIREARM
ASSAULT - FIREARM
DOMESTIC ASSAULT
ASSAULT - FIREARM
DOMESTIC ASSAULT
ASSAULT - OTHER WEAPON
ASSAULT - FIREARM
ASSAULT - FIREARM
ASSAULT - OTHER WEAPON
HOMICIDE

ASSAULT - FIREARM
DOMESTIC ASSAULT

W GARDENA BLVD & S WESTERN AVE
14500 S WESTERN AVE

1100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1500 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
13600 S WESTERN AVE

1200 W 135TH ST

1000 W EL SEGUNDO BLVD
1000 W 149TH ST

1600 W 147TH ST

1800 W 157TH ST

W 168TH ST & S BERENDO AVE
1200 W GARDENA BLVD

2900 W 141ST PL

15100 S VERMONT AVE

2900 W 1418T PL

13700 S BUDLONG AVE



THEFT / LARCENY
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Gardena PD - 30 Day Crime
Date: 3/12/2024 Time:4:40-38 AM

(=]
s
ha
.( n

(%)
(%)

F -
[S]

LT

11

19

n

2/11/24 2:15am
2/11/24 3:35 pm
2/12/24 1:17 am
2/13/24 11:03 am
2/12/24 5:35 pm
2/12/24 11:02 pm
2/12/24 11:41 pm
2/13/24 6:48 pm
2/14/124 1:24 pm
2/14/24 6:26 pm
2/16/24 2:14 am
2/16/24 6:16 pm
2/17124 7:52 pm
2/18/24 4:20 pm
2/19/24 10:13 am
2/19/24 6:13 pm
2/19/24 6:40 pm
2/21/24 7:44 pm
2/22/24 8:33 am
2/22/24  2:54 pm
2/23/24 10:07 am
2/24/24 11:30 am
3/3/24 9:08 am

2/27124  4:30 pm
2/28/24 5:46 pm
2/28/24 9:04 pm
3/224 9:37 am

3/2/24 10:26 am

3/3/24 4:06 am

3/5/24 5:00 pm

3/5/24 8:20 am

3/9/24 5:43 pm

3/9/24 9:29 am

3/8/24 3:02 pm

3/8/24 4:45 pm

3/8/24 6:16 pm

3/10/24 6:16 pm

ALL OTHER LARCENY
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
THEFT FROM BUILDING
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
THEFT FROM BUILDING
ALL OTHER LARCENY
THEFT FROM BUILDING
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY
ALL OTHER LARCENY
SHOPLIFTING

ALL OTHER LARCENY

16900 S DALTON AVE

2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
14700 S WESTERN AVE

2100 W 146TH PL

1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1000 W ARTESIA BLVD

1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
18000 S HOBART BLVD

1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
16200 S DENKER AVE

1000 W 149TH ST

14800 S WESTERN AVE

2200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
12800 CRENSHAW BLVD

1500 W 170TH ST

2400 W ROSECRANS AVE

1200 W 134TH ST

14400 S BERENDO AVE

2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1200 W EL SEGUNDO BLVD
1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2400 W ROSECRANS AVE

2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
14900 S RAYMOND AVE

1200 W 130TH ST

2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
2100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1000 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD



MOTOR VEHICLE CRIMES
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E THEFT FROM VEHICLE
® RECOVERED STOLEN

Gardena PD - 30 Day Crime
Date: 3M12/2024 Time: 5:13:44 AM

2111124
2111124
2111124
2112124
2113124
2113124
2113124
2113124
2114124
2114124
2/15/24
2/16/24
2/16/24
2/16/24
2/16/24
2117124
2117124
2117124
218124
2/18/24
219124
219/24
219/24
219124

P 2120124

2/20/24
2121124
2121124
2122124
2122124
2122124
2123124
2123124
2123124
2126124
2126124
2127124
2126124
2127124
2127124
2127124
2127124
2128124
312124
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
3/1/24
312124
3/2/24
3/3/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/7124
3/7124
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/9/24
3/9/24

3:10 am
9:00 am
10:18 am
11:14 am
10:48 am
8:19 am
10:03 am
2:39 pm
3:57 am
6:26 am
2:49 pm
9:57 am
11:07 am
6:03 pm
3:44 pm
12:11 am
4:25 am
7:00 pm
9:41 am
4:37 pm
6:11 am
11:20 am
11:52 am
3:08 pm
9:51 am
6:02 pm
7:07 am
7:27 pm
9:02 am
3:53 pm
11:31 pm
5:28 am
1:36 pm
2:46 pm
8:34 am
12:01 pm
10:09 am
11:48 pm
11:47 am
1:43 pm
1:51 pm
7:08 pm
8:47 am
517 pm

9:12 am

7:00 am

9:04 am

6:10 pm
10:49 am
1:48 pm
10:17 am
10:47 am
11:14 am
6:08 pm
11:04 am
9:17 pm

6:56 pm

3:51am

9:08 am

5:44 am

3:07 am

8:26 am

5:30 pm

8:47 am

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

14900 S ST ANDREWS PL

15100 S SAINT ANDREWS PL
1800 W 147TH ST

13800 S MARIPOSA AVE

1800 W 146TH ST

13100 ARDATH AVE

1800 W 166TH ST

1300 W ROSECRANS AVE

14800 S NORMANDIE AVE

14900 S BUDLONG AVE

W 154TH ST & S WESTERN AVE
14200 VAN NESS AVE

1300 W 137TH ST

17000 S WESTERN AVE

1500 W 135TH ST

16800 S DALTON AVE

13200 RUTHELEN ST

1400 W 146TH ST

2000 W 145TH ST

W 129TH ST & S WILTON PL
1800 W EL SEGUNDO BLVD
14600 ROXTON AVE

1000 W 164TH ST

15700 HALLDALE AVE

13400 S CATALINA AVE

1300 W ROSECRANS AVE

1200 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
VAN NESS AVE

13200 CASIMIR AVE

1300 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
W EL SEGUNDO BLVD & S VERMONT AVE
1600 W 135TH ST

14200 VAN NESS AVE

1400 W ARTESIA BLVD

17700 S WESTERN AVE

W 155TH ST & S NORMANDIE AVE
1700 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1000 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1200 W GARDENA BLVD

14100 S WESTERN AVE

1600 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
13600 S VERMONT AVE

17100 S WESTERN AVE

1700 MARINE AVE

MARINE AVE & S NORMANDIE AVE
15700 ATKINSON AVE

16000 S WESTERN AVE

2600 W 155TH ST

1200 W GARDENA BLVD

13800 S BUDLONG AVE

13800 S NORMANDIE AVE

1200 W ROSECRANS AVE

1100 MARINE AVE

1500 W 134TH ST

13500 S WESTERN AVE

1000 W REDONDO BEACH BL
15200 SPINNING AVE

1800 W 166TH ST

1600 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1100 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
12900 S VERMONT AVE

S RAYMOND AVE & W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1300 W ROSECRANS AVE



3/9/24 5:16 pm

3/10/24 2:19 pm
3/111/24 9:03 am
2/13/24 10:53 am

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

1100 W 166TH ST
12900 S VERMONT AVE
1300 W 135TH ST
1700 W 162ND ST



